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CASE-Judgment Audit
6/2/2025 5:00:55 AM

Style

LISA MIRISOLA vs
PAMELA LINDQUIST et al

GARY LIVENGOOD vs
ANA DESOUZA

Department of Revenue vs
YOUR GUY FRIDAY LLC

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Case Number

07-5-00072-4

22-4-00117-05

25-2-00449-05

25-2-00451-05

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
5/30/2025 - 6/2/2025

Type

Parentage - Parental
Determination

Probate
General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Flag
Fully Satisfied 5/30/2025 Updated
Active 2/26/2025 Updated
Active 5/30/2025 Added
Active 5/30/2025 Added
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